
AP Ravens & AP Bears 2025 Fall Schedule
Date Time Teams Location

Tues, Sept 9 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens/AP Bears First Practice/Meet Team Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Thur, Sept 11 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens/AP Bears Practice Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Tues, Sept 16 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens/AP Bears Practice/Scrimmage Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Thur, Sept 18 X NO PRACTICE OR GAME ON THURSDAY, SEPT 18 ENJOY YOUR EVENING NO PRACTICE OR GAME ON THURSDAY, SEPT 18 ENJOY YOUR EVENING

Tues, Sept 23 5:00-6:00 PM Biddeford @ Ap Ravens/AP Bears Each Play A Half Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Thurs, Sept 25 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens/AP Bears Practice Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Tues, Sept 30 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens/AP Bears Practice Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel
Wed, Oct 1 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens @ Saco Memorial Recreation Field 1, Summer Street, Saco, Maine

Thurs, Oct 2 5:00-6:00 PM AP Bears @ Biddeford (Middle Baseball Field), May Street, Biddeford

Tues, Oct 7 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens/AP Bears Practice Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel
Wed, Oct 8 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens @ Saco Memorial Recreation Field 1, Summer Street, Saco, Maine
Wed, Oct 8 5:00-6:00 PM AP Bears @ Saco Memorial Recreation Field 2, Summer Street, Saco, Maine

Tues, Oct 14 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens/Ap Bears @ Biddeford Each Play A Half (Middle Baseball Field), May Street, Biddeford

Thur, Oct 16 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens/Bears Practice/Scrimmage Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel

Tues, Oct 21 5:00-6:00 PM AP Ravens / Bears Practice Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel
Wed, Oct 22 5:00-6:00 PM Saco @ AP Ravens/AP Bears Gilliam Field, Mildred L. Day School, 600 Limerick Road, Arundel


